Eastern Plumas Recreation District PO Box 2253, Portola, CA. 96122-2253 Contact Person: Mimi Garner, Director

Telephone: 1-775-229-3140 Email: MGarner.eprd@gmail.com

For More Information Go To Our Web site:

https://eprd.specialdistrict.org/

Dear Donor,

Please print out this form, fill it out carefully, make your check payable to Eastern Plumas Recreation District and then mail it along with your check to:

Eastern Plumas Recreation District % Mimi Garner, Director P. O. Box 2253, Portola, CA 96122

Your Name:
Street or Mailing Address:
City, State, Zipcode:
Email Address:
Phone Number:

Donation Information:

Donation Amount:	\$
Check#:	Date of Check://2020

Thank you for your donation to the Eastern Plumas Recreation District. All funds will go into the General Fund and used by the Board of Directors as directed by them.

The Eastern Plumas Recreation District has a US Tax Code: 17	0(C) (1). Your donations are tax
deductible and can be used against your Charitable Donations.	The EPRD Corporation number
is:	